Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

Rang

Rank
1 210
2 206
3 217
4 162
5 213
6 207
7 208
8 216
9 218
10 226
11 215
12 220
13 212
14 214
15 223
16 205
17 201
18 202
19 221
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Cycle To The Sun 2010

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

MCCLURE Gabriela
PIERCE Shantelle
LAGERQUIST Jenny
BERENS Krissandra
JENNINGS Patricia
FAULKNER Jane
FRITCHEN Cathy
SARVER Marsha
KADO Yuriko
FARRELL Angela
KUBA Meredith
DUNN Laura
JACKSON Jodi
CRANE Colleen
DOWNING Marta
WATERS Johanna
NEWSOM Christie
LIU Lyda

GOHN Alicia

8/21/2010 5:27:52 PM

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Highlands Ranch CO

Flora Vista NM

Mililani HI

Kula HI

kapaa HI

Santa Barbara CA

Seattle WA

Kihei HI

Souka City JAPAN

Honolulu HI

Wailuku HI

Wailuku HI

Dublin CA

Portsmouth NH

Kula HI

Kula HI

Kameula HI

Lanai City HI

FEMALE 30-39+FEMALE 40-49+FEMALE 50-59+FEMALE 60++FEMALE 19-29

3:18:25.047 ok

3:26:29.079 +8:04.031

3:28:57.029 +10:31.981

3:32:11.944 +13:46.896

3:59:07.025 +40:41.977

4:01:09.497 +42:44.450

4:07:55.350 +49:30.302

4:11:17.931 +52:52.883

4:13:16.722 +54:51.674

4:19:39.207 +1:01:14.1

4:19:44.660 +1:01:19.6

4:20:41.814 +1:02:16.7

4:20:46.725 +1:02:21.6

4:44:19.195 +1:25:54.1

4:57:36.483 +1:39:11.4

4:57:48.930 +1:39:23.8

5:12:23.535 +1:53:58.4

5:16:28.981 +1:58:03.9

5:27:14.521 +2:08:49.4
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Cycle To The Sun 2010

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

FEMALE 30-39+FEMALE 40-49+FEMALE 50-59+FEMALE 60++FEMALE 19-29

20 222 BARTH Loredana ) 5:33:04.911 +2:14:39.8
Waialua HI

21 219 LEE Petra 5:34:21.845 +2:15:56.7
Honolulu HI

22 209 KENNY Karen ) 6:09:13.377 +2:50:48.3
Kapa'a HI

23 204 TIGER Stephanie 6:43:18.000 +3:24:52.9

Rio Rancho NM

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes

These results are preliminary. If you think your time was not

correctly recorded,
please see Donnie or James Broder
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